
Chanel College School Calendar 2023/2024                                                          (Dates and times are subject to change)                                                            

   August  

Return to school - 1st year students & parents and 5th year students (8.40-10.40) Thurs. 24th August 

Return to school - 6th year students & parents and 2nd year students (8.40-10.40)  Fri. 25th August 

Return to school - 3rd year students and Transition year students (8.40-10.40)  Mon. 28th August 

Leaving Cert Applied Parents meeting Mon. 28th August 6.00pm-6.30pm 

Transition Year Parents meeting Mon. 28th August 6.30pm-7.00pm 

All year groups return to school – Half day (8.40-13.07) Tues. 29th August 

All year groups return to school (8.40-13.07) Wed. 30th August 

   September  

Open Night 7pm  Thurs. 28th September 

Sponsored Walk  Fri. 29th September 

   October  

Day off  Mon. 2nd October  

5th year Parent/Teacher meeting  Thurs. 12th October 

6th year Mini-Mocks  Mon. 23rd -Fri. 27th Oct. incl. 

Mid-term break  Mon. 30th - Fri. 3rd Nov. incl. 

   November  

6th year Parent/Teacher meeting Thurs. 9th November 

1st year Parent Feedback evening - 7pm  Mon. 13th November 

3rd year Parent/Teacher meeting  Tues. 28th November 

   December  

2nd year Parent/Teacher meeting  Tues. 5th December 

Day off Fri. 8th December 

Day off – JCT Cluster Day – Staff training Thurs. 14th December 

Christmas exams Wed. 13th Dec. – Fri. 22nd December 

Christmas holidays  Mon. 25th Dec.- Fri. 5th Jan incl.  

   January  

Return to school  Mon. 8th January 

1st year Parent/Teacher meeting  Thurs. 11th January 

Junior Cert. & Leaving Cert mock exams Tues. 23rd Jan.-Fri. 9th Feb. incl.  

TY Parent/Teacher meeting  Tues. 23rd January 

   February  
Bank Holiday – Day off Mon. 5th February  

Mid-term break  Mon. 12th -16th February incl. 

6th year Parent/Teacher meeting Thurs. 29th February 

   March/April 

St Patrick's Day  Mon. 18th March 

Easter holidays  Mon. 25th March -Fri. 5th April incl. 

   May/June 

May Bank holiday  Mon. 6th May  

Day off Tues. 7th May 

Awards Evening  Thurs. 16th May  

Transition Year Graduation  Thurs. 16th May 

6th Year Graduation  Thurs. 23rd May 

Summer exams 23rd -31st May 

June Bank holiday  Mon. 3rd June 

State Examinations begin  Wed. 5th June 

 

Junior Cycle Staff training day yet to be confirmed. 

Dates and times subject to change. 



 


